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SV 9661.380 - Busbars E-Cu with integral holes

Suitable for direct installation in enclosures, busbar support, PE/PEN combination in conjunction
with PE/PEN combination angle and baying bracket E-Cu.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

@ hole
Dimensions
To fit
Cross-section
Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Copper weight (kg per piece)

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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SV 9661.380

Suitable for direct installation in enclosures, busbar supports
9340.000/.010. 9340.004, 9342.014, 3052.000 and 3073.000. PE/
PEN combinations in conjunction with PE/PEN combination angle
and baying bracket E-Cu.

E-Cu

11T mm

Length: 765 mm
Width: = 800 mm
10 mm x 30 mm
2 pc(s).

4.08

4.08

2.055
74071000
4028177546813
EC000329

27400605

UL + C-UL (listed)



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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