## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



# 5 653

# SV 9661.380 Busbars E-Cu

State: 15.07.2025. (Source: rittal.com/hr-hr)



POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

### SV 9661.380 - Busbars E-Cu with integral holes

Suitable for direct installation in enclosures, busbar support, PE/PEN combination in conjunction with PE/PEN combination angle and baying bracket E-Cu.

### Features

Model No.	SV 9661.380
Product description	Suitable for direct installation in enclosures, busbar supports 9340.000/.010. 9340.004, 9342.014, 3052.000 and 3073.000. PE/ PEN combinations in conjunction with PE/PEN combination angle and baying bracket E-Cu.
Material	E-Cu
Ø hole	11 mm
Dimensions	Length: 765 mm
To fit	Width: = 800 mm
Cross-section	10 mm x 30 mm
Packs of	2 pc(s).
Net weight	4.08
Gross weight	4.08
Copper weight (kg per piece)	2.055
Customs tariff number	74071000
EAN	4028177546813
ETIM 9	EC000329
ECLASS 8.0	27400605

### Approvals

Approvals



Explanations

Declaration of conformity Declaration of conformity UK